JustCool

JC087
GIRLIE ATHLETIC LEGGINGS

XS 33
S 35
M 37
L 39
XL 41
Tol +/- 2

Width cm*

Material: 87% polyester, 13% spandex
Weight: 280g/m?2

Coolfit performance fabric.

Elasticated smooth waistband.

Hidden key pocket in the front.

Contrast overlocking stitching on contrast
colours.

Flat seams.
WRAP Certified Production

Sizes: XS - XL

Retail price:

30.50 €

VAT 0 %

Printing price not included.

Length cm*
69
70
70
72
72

* Measure across garment waistband
** Measure from inside leg
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JustCool 3C087

GIRLIE ATHLETIC LEGGINGS
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